20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID
Keith Harrison YTAA Show ID
mucheasier

| Can't Remember The Dream
Lets Go Bowling!

Blankets

Steadman's Wake

Walking at a Downtown Pace
SUPER 8 YTAA Show ID

Year Of The Spider

The Camera Eye

WUDR Legal ID Jayne Sachs
Give Me Your Eyes

She Took My Heart

Circling Around

SUPER 8 YTAA 17 Year Anniversary ID
All My Worries

You & Me, Me & You

Peach

Grief of a (Frozen) Sailor
YTAA Your Listening Promo 2
GUM

Sometimes Always

I'm Gonna Make You Love Me

Nick Kizirnis YTAA 17 Year Anniversary...

The Distance

Make You Better

DON'T BE ALONE

Mr. Fool

Nick Kizirnis YTAA Show ID

Boxcar Reel

Time
0:27
0:19
1:07
3:12
1:43
3:35
4:27
3:38
0:14
2:31
3:27
0:18
3:37
3:46
3:42
0:22
3:12
3:27
3:15
3:15
0:11
3:34
2:34
341
0:13
4:23
5:08
3:55
2:56
0:13

2:06

YTAA WUDR 08-24-2021

57 songs, 2.5 hours, 1.52 GB

Album

WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA Show IDs

BOOK

Let's Go Bowling - EP
Blankets - Single
Steadman's Wake
Sympathy for Life

YTAA Show IDs

Year Of The Spider

The Camera Eye

WUDR Legal IDs

Sutures

She Took My Heart - Single
The Sound of Yourself
YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper
All My Worries

Lisa Mychols & Super 8

Peach - Single

Grief of a (Frozen) Sailor / Hit the Sno...

YTAA Show IDs

Excuse Us While We Find Our Minds -...

Stoned & Dethroned
Smile
YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper

The Distance

What A Terrible World, What A Beautif...

DON'T BE ALONE
Every Dog Has His Day
YTAA Show IDs

Surrender Human

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Art Jipson

Keith Harrison
Instrumental by The Connells
They Might Be Giants
Zach n' Henny

Early Internet

The Connells

Parquet Courts

Trip of Super 8
Shannon & The Clams
Peter McDermott
Jayne Sachs

Jayne Sachs Band
Age Nowhere

Mac McCaughan

Trip of Super 8

SUPER 8

Lisa Mychols & Super 8
Future Islands
Jetstream Pony
Tracey Jipson

ill peach

The Jesus and Mary Chain
The Jayhawks

Nick Kizirnis

Nick Kizirnis

The Decemberists
JCFENTON

Let's Active

Nick Kizirnis

Surrender Human
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YTAA WUDR 08-24-2021

Name

Thinking Out Loud

Outpatient Care

Taking Up Space

I'm the Man

Gemini

Flows Like Water

A Simpler Time

Nick Kizirnis WUDR Station ID
Eventually

Ballpoint Pen

Huw (Swansea Sound) YTAA Show ID
Buried

SUPER 8 WUDR Station ID

Two Ships

All'in All

Low Era - Radio Edit

Huw (Swansea Sound) YTAA ID w Music
The First Cut Is The Deepest (Live Fro...
Something In Between

Swansea Sound ident - Tuesday altern...
Corporate Indie Band

(Keep Feeling) Fascination

Liminal

Huw (Swansea Sound) WUDR Legal ID
Huw of Swansea Sound WUDR Legal ID

Huw of Swansea Sound WUDR Legal ID

Time
3:31
3:20
3:11
4:00
3:33
3:32
4:38
0:13
5:18
3:46
0:19
4:29
0:16
3:52
4:27
3:39
0:17
4:05
3:45
0:17
3:34
3:44
4:42
0:18
0:17

0:17

Album

The Pity List

Drinkin” and Watching the Mushroom...
Push Back

Greatest Hits: Joe Jackson (Reissue)
Gemini - Single

The Magic Nothing

Smalltown, Midwest, USA

WUDR Legal IDs

Live on YTAA

Ballpoint Pen - Single

YTAA Show IDs

Paper Trail

WUDR Legal IDs

The King and Queen of Dayton Country
Shadows

Projector

YTAA Show IDs

Live from The Ryman and More
Something In Between - BSR Single
YTAA Show IDs

SWANSEA SOUND

MIRRORBALL

Birling Gap

WUDR Legal IDs

WUDR Legal IDs

WUDR Legal IDs

Page 2 of 2

Artist

The Mayflies USA

The Library

Jetty Bones

Joe Jackson

Letting Up Despite Great Faults
Sadbox

The New Old-Fashioned
Nick Kizirnis

Novena

The Paint Splats

Huw (Swansea Sound)
Amber Hargett

Trip of Super 8

Charlie & Amanda Jackson
Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)
Geese

Huw (Swansea Sound)
Sheryl Crow

Irene Pena

Huw (Swansea Sound)
Swansea Sound

The Catenary Wires

The Catenary Wires

Huw (Swansea Sound)
Huw (Swansea Sound)

Huw (Swansea Sound)



